D

Tl i '
Total Entries| T
/ Folders  Reject lcatq F
Downloaded S A .
561| 2,383
438 3,675
48,482 536/ 2,343
523| 2,223| 1,052
2,776  693| 4255 1,117
23,714| 1,018 4,690| 943/
13,312
11,906]

P B U,

-
B
I

)

~ Interest

ount | Amount | Portion

14.In view of the further claim received and admitted by the Resolution

Professional which necessitated the re-constitution of the composition of

the Committee of Creditors. That in compliance with Regulation 17(1) of the

Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for

Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016, this report certifies the re-

constitution of the Committee of Creditors comprising the Financial

Creditors and Financial Creditors in a class as given below:

COMPOSITION OF RE-CONSTITUTED COMMITTEE OF CREDITORS

. . % of .
S. Name of Iflnanmal Am.ount Amount Admitted | Voting Security
No. Creditor Claimed Interest
Share
Ganesh Visual Aid P
1 | 1t 72,342,019 72,342,019 0.30% | NIL
Financial Creditor in
2 57,112,287,515 24,083,055,773 | 99.70% | NIL
a Class (Annexure A)
Total A | 57,184,629,534 24,155,397,792 | 100.00%




